Mantorp Park

Sunday

Nuke 3 - 600 Heat 2
Race (6 Laps) started at 15:26:02

Mantorp Park 3.106 km
5/18/2014 15:25 .

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(76) Benjamin Andersen
1 1:24.185 +4.372 15:28:19.593
2 1:20.862 +1.049 15:29:40.455
3 1:20.906 +1.093 15:31:01.361
4 1:20.587 +0.774 15:32:21.948
5 1:19.813 15:33:41.761
6 1:20.568 +0.755 15:35:02.329
(961) Viktor Osberg
1 1:23.638 +3.270 15:28:18.386
2 1:21.338 +0.970 15:29:39.724
3 1:20.640 +0.272 15:31:00.364
4 1:20.849 +0.481 15:32:21.213
5 1:20.821 +0.453 15:33:42.034
6 1:20.368 15:35:02.402
(23) Niklas LCEngkvist
1 1:24.329 +3.554 15:28:19.315
2 1:20.941 +0.166 15:29:40.256
3 1:20.775 15:31:01.031
4 1:21.343 +0.568 15:32:22.374
5 1:21.245 +0.470 15:33:43.619
6 1:21.788 +1.013 15:35:05.407
(184) Jesper Pellijeff
1 1:24.787 +2.627 15:28:20.755
2 1:22.488 +0.328 15:29:43.243
3 1:22.398 +0.238 15:31:05.641
4 1:22.696 +0.536 15:32:28.337
5 1:22.160 15:33:50.497
6 1:22.705 +0.545 15:35:13.202
(337) Daniel Alstergren
1 1:25.780 +3.564 15:28:21.282
2 1:22.736 +0.520 15:29:44.018
3 1:22.230 +0.014 15:31:06.248
4 1:22.254 +0.038 15:32:28.502
5 1:22.785 +0.569 15:33:51.287
6 1:22.216 15:35:13.503
(127) Mike Spile
1 1:25.377 +3.042 15:28:20.999
2 1:22.611 +0.276 15:29:43.610
3 1:22.335 15:31:05.945
4 1:22.727 +0.392 15:32:28.672
5 1:22.858 +0.523 15:33:51.530
6 1:22.646 +0.311 15:35:14.176
(500) Lucas Christiansen
1 1:27.116 +4.160 15:28:23.211
2 1:23.300 +0.344 15:29:46.511
3 1:22.956 15:31:09.467
4 1:23.153 +0.197 15:32:32.620
5 1:23.068 +0.112 15:33:55.688
6 1:23.551 +0.595 15:35:19.239
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum
1 1:27.196 +2.773 15:28:22.930
2 1:24.423 15:29:47.353
3 1:25.346 +0.923 15:31:12.699
4 1:25.427 +1.004 15:32:38.126
5 1:25.595 +1.172 15:34:03.721
6 1:26.846 +2.423 15:35:30.567

(48) Hans H. Hansen

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:28.664 +3.678 15:28:24.762
2 1:25.643 +0.657 15:29:50.405
3 1:25.578 +0.592 15:31:15.983
4 1:25.720 +0.734 15:32:41.703
5 1:25.454 +0.468 15:34:07.157
6 1:24.986 15:35:32.143
(54) Michael Boss
1 1:39.340 +16.497 15:28:34.239
2 1:22.843 15:29:57.082
3 1:23.351 +0.508 15:31:20.433
4 1:23.290 +0.447 15:32:43.723
5 1:28.728 +5.885 15:34:12.451
6 1:23.845 +1.002 15:35:36.296
(138) Rune Stove Romdal
1 1:29.374 +2.251 15:28:25.864
2 1:27.295 +0.172 15:29:53.159
3 1:27.123 15:31:20.282
4 1:27.232 +0.109 15:32:47.514
5 1:28.085 +0.962 15:34:15.599
6 1:28.388 +1.265 15:35:43.987
(304) Don Wanthanang
1 1:31.236 +3.285 15:28:28.090
2 1:27.951 15:29:56.041
3 1:29.335 +1.384 15:31:25.376
4 1:29.392 +1.441 15:32:54.768
5 1:30.689 +2.738 15:34:25.457
6 1:30.375 +2.424 15:35:55.832
(58) Kasper Schou Nielsen
1 1:32.181 +3.421 15:28:29.394
2 1:29.203 +0.443 15:29:58.597
3 1:28.760 15:31:27.357
4 1:29.562 +0.802 15:32:56.919
5 1:29.795 +1.035 15:34:26.714
6 1:29.159 +0.399 15:35:55.873
(11) Ellinor Nilsson-Milde
1 1:34.345 +4.168 15:28:32.561
2 1:30.253 +0.076 15:30:02.814
3 1:30.177 15:31:32.991
4 1:31.329 +1.152 15:33:04.320
5 1:30.786 +0.609 15:34:35.106
6 1:30.471 +0.294 15:36:05.577
(35) Lars Lindman
1 1:34.273 +4.041 15:28:31.975
2 1:31.258 +1.026 15:30:03.233
3 1:30.232 15:31:33.465
4 1:30.846 +0.614 15:33:04.311
5 1:30.875 +0.643 15:34:35.186
6 1:30.750 +0.518 15:36:05.936
(12) Martin Simonsen
1 1:26.596 +4.527 15:28:21.927
2 1:22.617 +0.548 15:29:44.544
3 1:22.069 15:31:06.613
4 1:22.360 +0.291 15:32:28.973
5 1:22.225 +0.156 15:33:51.198
(515) Jonas Husted
1 1:37.314 +6.042 15:28:34.758
2 1:31.272 15:30:06.030
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